INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS:
� Telecom
� Datacom
� Distributed Automation
Control Centers
In
ve
nt

07 Text Ral-7030
09 Meralco Blue
10 Agate Grey Ral-7038
11 White Smooth (Interior Only)
NEMA 1 Cabinet
All enclosures can be customized
to customer specifications.
For major customizations, please allow enough time
for design and applicable approval processes. Custom
colours also available, as well as in 316 stainless steel
or aluminum.
TD18424020-0100 1 FS 84 24 24 2 0 2 0 1 3 3
TD19024020-0200 1 FS 90 24 24 2 0 2 4 1 3 3
TD19024020-0300 1 FS 90 24 24 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 SLP
TD19024020-0400 1 FS 90 24 24 2 0 0 4 1 3 3
TD27230111-0100 12 FS 72 30 24 SF 1 1 2 3 2 3 3
TD27230111-0200 12 FS 72 30 24 SF 1 1 2 3 2 1 1
TD27824020-0300 12 FS 78 24 24 2 0 2 4 2 1 1
TD27824020-0400 12 FS 78 24 24 2 0 0 4 2 1 1
TD28424000-0500 12 FS 84 24 24
TD28424020-0600 12 FS 84 24 24 2 0 2 4 1 3 3
TD28430120-0700 12 FS 84 30 24 SF 2 0 2 4 2 1 1
TD28430120-0800 12 FS 84 30 24 SF 2 0 2 4 2 1 1
TD28430120-0900 12 FS 84 30 24 SF 2 0 2 4 2 2 2
TD28430120-1000 12 FS 84 30 24 SF 2 0 2 4 2 6 6
TD28430111-1200 12 FS 84 30 24 SF 1 1 2 3 2 3 3
TD28430111-1300 12 FS 84 30 24 SF 1 1 2 3 2 1 1
TD28430111-1400 12 FS 84 30 24 SF 1 1 2 3 2 1 4
TD28430111-1500 12 FS 84 30 24 SF 1 1 2 3 2 6 6
TD28424020-1600 12 FS 84 24 24 2 0 2 4 1 3 3
TD28424020-1700 12 FS 84 24 24 2 0 2 4 1 1 1
TD28424020-1800 12 FS 84 24 24 2 0 2 4 1 1 4
TD28424020-1900 12 FS 84 24 24 2 0 2 4 1 6 6
TD28430020-2000 12 FS 84 30 24 2 0 2 2 2 1 1
TD28430011-2100 12 FS 84 30 24 1 1 0 4 2 3 3
TD28430011-2200 12 FS 84 30 24 1 1 0 4 2 6 6
TD28424020-2300 12 FS 84 24 24 2 0 0 4 1 3 3
TD28424020-2400 12 FS 84 24 24 2 0 0 4 1 1 1
TD28424020-2500 12 FS 84 24 24 2 0 0 4 1 6 6
TD28430020-2600 12 FS 84 30 24 2 0 2 4 1 3 3
TD28430020-2700 12 FS 84 30 24 2 0 2 4 1 6 6
TD28424010-2800 12 FS 84 24 24 1 0 2 4 1 3 3 V
TD28436111-2900 12 FS 84 36 24 SF 1 1 2 4 3 1 1
TD28436111-3000 12 FS 84 36 24 SF 1 1 2 4 3 2 2
TD28430120-3100 12 FS 84 30 24 SF 2 0 2 4 2 3 3
TD28424020-3200 12 FS 84 24 24 2 0 2 4 1 3 3
TD29030020-3300 12 FS 90 30 24 2 0 2 4 1 3 3
TD29036111-3400 12 FS 90 36 24 SF 1 1 2 3 3 1 4
TD29036020-3500 12 FS 90 36 24 2 0 2 8 1 6 6
TD29036211-3600 12 FS 90 36 24 FF 1 1 0 4 2 3 3
TD29036201-3700 12 FS 90 36 24 FF 1 1 0 4 2 1 1
TD29036101-3800 12 FS 90 36 24 SF 0 1 2 4 2 3 3
WEBSITE www.inventronics.com
EMAIL marketing@inventronics.com
© All Rights Reserved, Inventronics Limited TM
Expect More